Sr.

No.

20

21

22

23

24

Ref. No.

BBSM(C/2022/21928

BBSMC/2022/21987

BBSM(C/2022/21989

BBSM(C/2022/21991

BBSMC/2022/21992

BBSM(C/2022/22165

BBSM(C/2022/22178

BBSMC/2022/22190

BBSM(C/2022/22217

BBSM(C/2022/22240

BBSMC/2022/22248

BBSM(C/2022/22252

BBSM(C/2022/22256

BBSMC/2022/22263

BBSM(C/2022/22274

BBSM(C/2022/22279

BBSMC/2022/22285

BBSM(C/2022/22290

BBSM(C/2022/22296

BBSMC/2022/22297

BBSM(C/2022/22299

BBSM(C/2022/22302

BBSMC/2022/22357

BBSM(C/2022/22359

College

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

SID

202101063021759

202101063021760

202101063021761

202101063021762

202101063021763

202101063021764

202101063021765

202101063021766

202101063021767

202101063021768

202101063021769

202101063021770

202101063021771

202101063021772

202101063021773

202101063021774

202101063021775

202101063021776

202101063021777

202101063021778

202101063021779

202101063021780

202101063021781

202101063021782

Role
Number

Name

THOMBARE
MOHINI BHIMRAO

NIKAM
DADASAHEB
SHAHAJI

SHINDE SAGAR
RAGHUNATH

GHODAKE
SHUBHAM
GORAKHNATH

NANAVARE SWATI
GAJENDRA

THORAT ARCHANA
LALASAHEB

DHAGE PUJA
VIJAYKUMAR

RAJMANE SAINATH
ASHOK

MANE VAIBHAV
HARIDAS

MASKE ROHIT
BALIRAM

DODAKE KOMAL
DADASO

SURWASE ARUNA
CHANDRAKANT

BHIMANAVARU
SEEMA BABURAO

SARTAPE MITALI
MAHADEV

GALANDE SNEHAL
RAMCHANDRA

BHOSALE
SANTOSH YETALA

SALUNKHE
MANDAR
MADHUKAR

SHELAR KARISHMA
VILAS

DOKE JYOTI
JALINDAR

NAGTILAK ASHISH
SIDDHESHWAR

GAIKWAD AJAY
DHARMRAJ

KADE PRANAV
HANUMANT

KAMBLE SNEHAL
YASHWANT

KAMBLE VIJAY
VALMIK

Course

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

Academic
Year

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

Status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Note/Reason

Action

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc

ooc


https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22051/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22051/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22051/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22110/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22110/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22110/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22112/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22112/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22112/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22115/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22115/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22115/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22116/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22116/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22116/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22289/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22289/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22289/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22302/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22302/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22302/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22314/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22314/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22314/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22341/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22341/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22341/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22364/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22364/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22364/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22372/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22372/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22372/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22376/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22376/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22376/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22380/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22380/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22380/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22387/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22387/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22387/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22398/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22398/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22398/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22403/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22403/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22403/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22409/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22409/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22409/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22414/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22414/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22414/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22420/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22420/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22420/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22421/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22421/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22421/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22423/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22423/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22423/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22426/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22426/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22426/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22484/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22484/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22484/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22486/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22486/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22486/bonafide-certificate

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Ref. No.

BBSM(C/2022/22362

BBSM(C/2022/22363

BBSMC/2022/22364

BBSM(C/2022/22365

BBSM(C/2022/22366

BBSMC/2022/22367

BBSM(C/2022/22368

BBSM(C/2022/22369

BBSMC/2022/22370

BBSMC/2022/22371

BBSMC/2022/22372

BBSMC/2022/22373

BBSM(C/2022/22374

BBSM(C/2022/22375

BBSMC/2022/22376

BBSM(C/2022/22377

BBSM(C/2022/22379

BBSMC/2022/22380

BBSM(C/2022/22381

BBSMC/2022/22382

BBSMC/2022/22383

BBSM(C/2022/22385

BBSMC/2022/22479

College

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

Baliramdada Bansode
Shikshanshastra
Mahavidyalaya, Chale

SID

202101063021783

202101063021784

202101063021785

202101063021786

202101063021787

202101063021788

202101063021789

202101063021790

202101063021791

202101063021792

202101063021793

202101063021794

202101063021795

202101063021796

202101063021797

202101063021798

202101063021799

202101063021800

202101063021801

202101063021802

202101063021803

202101063021805

202101063021806

Role
Number

Name

NANAWARE
RAVIRAJ RAMESH

AGALAVE PUNIT
SUKHADEV

KENGAR PRANALI
PANDURANG

CHOUGULE SAGAR
MOHAN

ATHAWALE
NIRMALA
JITENDRA

KHADE SONAL
MACCHINDRA

DALIMBAKAR
VISHAKHA
WAMANRAO

PATIL SUJIT
SUSHILKUMAR

INGAWALE TUSHAR
TANAJI

PAWAR KISHOR
KUNDALIK

VHANMANE
VINOD RAMDAS

WAGHMARE
PRATIKSHA
BABASO

JADHAV SUPRIYA
SUDHAKAR

YADAV SWATI
ARUN

KULKARNI ANJALI
VIJAY

SHINDE ASHWINI
TUKARAM

GHADGE ROHAN
DILIP

KAMBLE RESHMA
RAJENDRA

SITAPRAO
DNYANESHWAR
BAJARANG

PATIL KAVITA
BHARAT

ASABE AKSHAY
SUBHASH

KSHIRSAGAR
PRAMOD MANIK

BELDAR VANDANA
DEVBA

Course

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

B.Ed. (with Credits)-
Regular-CBCS Pattern
2019 - B.Ed.-I

Academic
Year

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

Status

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligible

Eligibl

Note/Reason

Action

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc

oOoC

ooc

ooc


https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22489/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22489/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22489/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22490/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22490/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22490/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22491/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22491/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22491/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22492/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22492/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22492/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22493/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22493/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22493/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22494/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22494/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22494/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22495/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22495/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22495/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22496/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22496/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22496/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22497/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22497/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22497/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22498/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22498/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22498/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22499/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22499/personal-info
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22499/bonafide-certificate
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22500/show
https://pahsu.evidyapith.in/admin/college-admissions/22500/personal-info
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